In accordance with
Rules62 63&6.50f
th‘-:einsnlvency (Engl:nd I— l Q O 2
b vale) hules 2016 300 Notice of statement of affairs

Inscivency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

FRIDAY

UARAETDAA

1 1/01/2019 #279
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details |
B > Filling in thi

Company number W[—E;F F[_Q‘ ]—:STT[T ;Lgiigcl:r:p;:t?‘:n%ucﬁpt orin I

Company name in fult XONLY RED LIMITED bold black tapitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Mansoor

Sumame Mubarik

E Liquidator’s address

Building namefnumber | Capital Books {UK) Limited [

Street ]66 Ear Street

Post town Maidstone

County/Region [ Kent

N OO UD

Country

I Liguidator's name @

Fulf forename(s)

© Other ligwidator
Use this section 1o tefl us about

Surname

another liquidator.

r Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber]

F)ther liqmdator
Use this section 1o tell us about

Street [

another liquidator.
!

|

Post town ]

County/Region [

S

Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e 2[4 12 [2ToliTe

Statement of affairs

|
!

t attach:

{0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95({14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

fp Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[O Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date / \

Liquidator’s signature | Sematre

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Stalement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of

ONLY RED LIMITED

On the 24 December 2078 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution {or winding up

Siatement of truth

] brlieve that the facts stated i1 this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name 1RTTIAECTY EAME L1 CraanDe a (37eT

Signed %/ Betieeeees e n e

Dated 24-Dec-18



ONLY RED LIMITED
Statement of Affairs as at 24 December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
None

Assets subject Lo floating charge:

None

Uncharged essels:

None

Estimated tofal assets available for

Prefesential creditors

Signature 7 ZAELAE . L ate: 24 December 2018



ONLY RED LIMTTED
Statement of Aff2irs as 21 24 December 2018

Al- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimared fota) asscis available for preferential creditors

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors
Estirsated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential cxeditors

Debts secored by floating charge
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable(to carry forward)
Baged on floating charge assets of N

Estimated total assets available for fluating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
Estimated {deficiencylsuzrplus of assets after floaling charges

Estimnted prescribed pari of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total asseis available to unsecured crediturs

Unsecared non-preferential daims (excluding amy shortfall o floating charge hokiers}

‘Trade Creditors

Director and assoclated companies

RM Revepue & Customs - C1, PAYE/NJ & VAT
Esthmated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Estimated deficlency a5 regards crediiors

Issved and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehojders

Esfimated toia} deficlency as regaric members

25,3057

10,000.00
343579

Hil

Nil

;1!

(38,756.36)
(38.756.35)

(38,756.36)

{100.00)

P
/ .
Sgmature /%‘:7(5.

Vate' 24 December 2018



U0 Jequada ppamg e

w0,
suop o, o 0000600 SN 1] ARSI PO QL 51 FDVRI|(]- e AT
aua auo aunng 00 662 NAY T TR Proy R £5 oy SV
Ao g, auopy 59 a8 L'k XEW, LiM UOPUOT PRCH 11007 WRYUANIOL, LT PILYI0MY
waan auon auan 00sL WL G Maseairy Saye [REHENPUL PAO/ITRI “PROY UM T x0g SRa0wOg

_ ey X@9 i
N WK SN poosa LLAD ‘PYOd S1mia VLI (RIS 3O “asuop nossday pr1 &Boigaas SAN
2UaN BN aundy (oL000°0L JHE WTH Uopuo Boel [(PAMED 1 AGI0/H yRipRAQ sAepLY
e SV8 FE] @iasa | —
N o N poroa’e P s ivg VEL/ LT1/O5/ PN ‘WA WRGLIOY “BALICT UdNIase 1T PR
LN WO aueny el AUZ L5 WM Lr0-ays DY PIO WSFUG BUp[rag SUMOH Lo IvASHuRpY
auoN MON 30N Lepas AL FI5 WAL L-ue-aog Py PI wolPUs Buspuug siion bty BAYFRUERY
Bt ouaN ey 00000 ALy Tk3 PeomdvidH] [FRTH R POoM WA IPERILY 01 e e
g HSY ZING "Xewsng 153, Bunniop ‘peary us1Bupiien ‘atnot] Arwd .

LN UK Iy B£ISEY'Y SBpig URaTLIG "By JUANBNOJUR SIS % IN2ATY N 1] VAR FAVL - DA
- 0PI

AypRdRE uaad 3

N &y pray Aypmsaas SEAREY MRLIE A04iPan §0 aumy
Joanma | Ao aug £u9 10 syocy Jnowry
& Avpapg
S0P pRInIEUT) JO IFT T

QI a2E AINO



8107 AQWANR(] 2 Meg

: \.Rnrum N w ameudig

001 0] oL

ool 1 o1 oot Aseupipy SN GH'T 218921 ‘PUCY AL GL,  AUIRC-FNEY SR

al] s3ueys
dp pape> (i3 )dn pajim oL
pRY 8ateys | Jo umowre | ppoy sarwys
mows | axsgsaad | P E) 3 R o PPV 1DP|OGRTEYS 30 AN
1701 Ayl Lpmmowe ayy,
.
3 ampaps

SIAPOYaIRYS JO I6Y]
CHLINTT Q% ATNO




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

I Comapeme Mansoor Mubarik

Al} information on this form will appear on the
public record,

E Where to send

| e opital Books (UK) Limited

[

Addeets

86 Earl Street

|
| _
|

POs1 tDw) .
" Maidstone
Coumy/Regeon

i YR Y ENEITY

lCm":

H
[ 01622754827

mhecklist

We may return forms compieted incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

{1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

2 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it 10 the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further infermation

——
For further information please see the guidance notes

on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of tharge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



